Condominium and By-Laws of Newport Manor Condominium Association, Inc.

Q. How much are my assessments, to the Association for my unit type and when
are they due?

A. The regular assessment for operating expenses and reserves for a unit with a dock is a total
of Four hundred Sixty-Five Dollars ($465.00) per unit, per month effective January 1, 
2024 – December 31, 2024. The regular assessment for operating expenses and reserves 
for a unit without a dock is Four hundred Fifty Dollars ($450.00) per unit, per month 
effective January 1, 2024 – December 31, 2024.